A1-210
SR
    LM Guide Radial Type Model SR
Ball
Retainer plate
Side seal (Optional)
Endplate
End seal

has a contact angle of 45 (4-way equal load).
513-1E
Model number coding
A1-216 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
Models SR-W, SR-WM, SR-V and SR-VM
W
M
T
W2 W1
B
（K）
（H3）
Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
Height Width Length        Grease
nipple
M W L  B C S×ℓ L1 T K  N  E H3
 SR 15V/VM
 SR 15W/WM 24  34  40.4
 57  26  —
 26  M4×7  22.9
 39.5 5.7 18.2 6 5.5 PB1021B 5.8
 SR 20V/VM
 SR 20W/WM 28  42  47.3
 66.2  32  —
 32  M5×8  27.8
 46.7 7.2 22  6  12  B-M6F 6
 SR 25V/VM
SR 25W/WM 33  48  59.2
 83  35  —
 35  M6×9  35.2
 59 7.7 26  7  12  B-M6F 7
 SR 30V/VM
 SR 30W/WM 42  60  67.9
 96.8  40  —
 40  M8×12  40.4
 69.3 8.5 32.5 8 12  B-M6F 9.5
 SR 35V/VM
 SR 35W/WM 48  70  77.6
111  50  —
 50  M8×12  45.7
 79 12.5 36.5 8.5 12  B-M6F 11.5
 SR 45W  60  86  126 60 60 M10×15 90.5 15 47.5 11.5 16  B-PT1/8 12.5
 SR 55W  68  100 156 75 75 M12×20 117  16.7 54.5 12 16  B-PT1/8 13.5
 SR 70T  85  126 194.6 90 90 M16×25 147.6 24.5 70  12  16  B-PT1/8 15
 SR 85T  110  156 180 100 80 M18×30 130 25.5 91.5 27 12  A-PT1/8 18.5
 SR 100T  120  178  200 120 100 M20×35 150 29.5 101 32 12  A-PT1/8 19
 SR 120T  110  205 235 160 120 M20×35 180 24  95  14 13.5  B-PT1/4 15
 SR 150T  135  250  280 200 160 M20×35 215 24  113  17 13.5  B-PT1/4 22
Symbol for
No. of rails used
on the same plane (*4)Symbol for LM rail
jointed use
Applied to only
15 and 25
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination
protection
accessory
symbol (*1)
Stainless steel
LM block
Stainless steel
LM rail
Accuracy symbol (*3)
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy grade (H)